Top Inventors and their companies

+«  The table shows top 20 inventors with respective companies and their number of INFADOC Families

No of INPADOC
INVENTORS COMPANIES

TAKAMI NORIO
TAKEUCHI ESTHER S
KWEON HO-JIN
YANG TAI-HER
FUJITANI SHIN
EDLUND DAVID J
INAGAKI HIROKI
NOHMA TOSHIYUKI
YAMAZAKI SHUNPEI
KUBOTA TADAHIKO
OVSHINSKY STANFORD R
KAWASE KENICHI
KIM SUNG-S00
VISCO STEVEN J
GOEBEL STEVEN G
REISER CARL A
SCHAEFER TIM
GAUTHIER MICHEL

HERMANN WESTON ARTHUR

NISHIO KOJI

source: patseer

TOSHIBA CORP

GREATBATCH LTD

SAMSUNG SDI CO LTD, SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO LTD
YANG TAI-HER

SANYO ELECTRIC CO

IDATECH LLC

TOSHIBA CORP

SANYO ELECTRIC CO

SEMICONDUCTOR ENERGY LAB CO LTD

SONY CORP

OVONIC BATTERY CO, ENERGY CONVERSION DEVICES INC
SONY CORP

SAMSUNG SDI CO LTD

POLYPLUS BATTERY CO INC

GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY OPERATIONS INC

UTC POWER CORP

LI TEC BATTERY GMBH

HYDRO QUEBEC

TESLA MOTORS INC

SANYO ELECTRIC CO

148
132
131
11
109
108
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106
105
104
a7
a3
a3
a3
92
92
92
91
91
a0



