

## Top Inventors and their companies

- The table shows top 20 inventors with respective companies and their number of INPADOC Families

INVENTORS	COMPANIES	No of INPADOC Families
TAKAMI NORIO	TOSHIBA CORP	148
TAKEUCHI ESTHER S	GREATBATCH LTD	132
KWEON HO-JIN	SAMSUNG SDI CO LTD, SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO LTD	131
YANG TAI-HER	YANG TAI-HER	111
FUJITANI SHIN	SANYO ELECTRIC CO	109
EDLUND DAVID J	IDATECH LLC	108
INAGAKI HIROKI	TOSHIBA CORP	106
NOHMA TOSHIYUKI	SANYO ELECTRIC CO	106
YAMAZAKI SHUNPEI	SEMICONDUCTOR ENERGY LAB CO LTD	105
KUBOTA TADAHIKO	SONY CORP	104
OVSHINSKY STANFORD R	OVONIC BATTERY CO, ENERGY CONVERSION DEVICES INC	97
KAWASE KENICHI	SONY CORP	93
KIM SUNG-SOO	SAMSUNG SDI CO LTD	93
VISCO STEVEN J	POLYPLUS BATTERY CO INC	93
GOEBEL STEVEN G	GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY OPERATIONS INC	92
REISER CARL A	UTC POWER CORP	92
SCHAEFER TIM	LI TEC BATTERY GMBH	92
GAUTHIER MICHEL	HYDRO QUEBEC	91
HERMANN WESTON ARTHUR	TESLA MOTORS INC	91
NISHIO KOJI	SANYO ELECTRIC CO	90

source: patseer